Series 6211IV: BV
Instrumentation Valves
Ball Valve
1/2
R
ev
 4

6
BV
How To Order - Ordering Example: 6211IV: BV.SS.P.22.FF.N
Basic Model           6211IV: BV
Code          Body Material Code          Body Material
Carbon SteelCS
Monel 400MON4
SS SS 316
MON5 Monel 500
Options
CE
SE
CN
MTC
GO
RB
SB
Code
Carbon steel plated handle
SS handle
Compliance to NACE standard
Material Test Certificates
Hydrotest Certificate
Round body (Low pressure below 3000 psi)
Square body (High pressure above 3000 psi)
Code          Stem Packing
P PTFE
Code          Stem Packing
G Grafoil
Code          Connections (inlet x outlet)
FF Female x Female MF Male & Female MF Male x Male SW Socket Weld TT Tube x Tube
Code          Size = P x P1
44 1/4” x 1/4”
Code          Size = P x P1
38 3/8” x 3/8”
18 1/8” x 1/8” 34 3/4” x 3/4” 11 1” x 1”
Code          Size = P x P1
22 1/2” x 1/2”
Code          Body Material
SS3 SS 304
HTLC Hastelloy C BRS Brass
Code          Body Material
SSL SS 316L
NOTE:
High pressure valves for 10,000 psi pressure are available on request. Please consult factory.
Code          Threads
N NPT
Code       Threads
B BSPP
Code       Threads
BT BSPT
Valve
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel
Monel
Body
CS A105
SS 316
Monel
Stem
SS 304
SS 316
Monel
Tip
SS 304
SS 316
Monel
Bonnet
CS A105
SS 316
Monel
Standard Valve Materials